QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > RS2484VL2K1 Date: 22.06.2023 >  1
Integrated Column Wine
Cabinet, 24"
Series 11   |   Integrated
Panel Ready   |   Left hinge
Create a wine collector's ultimate kitchen with a panel ready
Column Wine Cabinet that seamlessly integrates into your kitchen
design.

CURATE YOUR COLLECTION
Showcase your collection with accessories for our Integrated
Column Wine Cabinet. Independent cradles can be adjusted to
create your ideal display angle, while a water-based pencil and
aluminium labels offer a stylish way to catalog your wine.
SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories (sold separately)
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > RS2484VL2K1 Date: 22.06.2023 >  2
Door panel stainless steel Wine Left hinge RD2484VL4, Right
Handle kit Contemporary AHD5RDSF
Handle kit Contemporary AHD5RDSFB
Handle kit Professional round AHC-RD84
Handle kit Professional round AHP3RDSF
Handle kit Professional square AHV2-RD84
Joiner kit AJ-RS84LR
Toe kick stainless steel 24" AKRS2404
Toe kick stainless steel 30" AKRS3004
Toe kick stainless steel 42" AKRS4204
Toe kick stainless steel 48" AKRS4804
Toe kick stainless steel 54" AKRS5404
Toe kick stainless steel 60" AKRS6004
Wine display kit (four cradles ADV4
Wine display label kit (14 labels ALV14
Wine filter odour kit 863974
Capacity